Daily Inspection Results
11/4/2015

Permit Inspection Address
No Type

100585 Insulation 128 HOLIDAY CT STE 105

100850 Foundation 93 POPLAR ST

101118 Foundation 324 CARAWOOD CT

101410 Footing 417 BOYD MILL AVE

101420 Wwall 138 EWINGVILLE DR

101562 Slab 902 EVANS ST

95215 Slab 870 OAK MEADOW DR

95215 Footing 870 OAK MEADOW DR

95645 Final 307 MEALER ST

95783 Final 1126 AMELIA PARK DR

96051 Final 143 HOBBS DR

96318 Final 337 RAFFERTY CT

96592 Frame 115 JENNINGS ST

96596 Slab 1312 MURFREESBORO RD

96644 Final 205 FOWLER CIR

96681 Final 1138 AMELIA PARK DR

96924 Final 920 MARKET ST

97370 Frame 1015 LINDEN ISLE DR

97616 Insulation 341 HENRY RUSSELL ST

97649 Frame 336 RAFFERTY CT

98800 Frame 429 FINNHORSE LN

98928 Insulation 668 FINNHORSE LN

98928 Frame 668 FINNHORSE LN

99031

Final

1150 AMELIA PARK DR

Inspected By

Completed

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Date
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

INSTOCK BATHROOM REMODEL
Berry Farms Lot 4

CARAWOOD LOT 5

417 BOYD MILL AVE .. ADDITION
138 Ewingville Dr. - Ewingville Lot 27
902 Evans St.

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94
AMELIA PARK LOT 81, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 376

LOCKWOOD LOT 18

115 Jennings St. - Garage

1312 Murfreesboro Rd. - Waffle House
LADD PARK LOT 244, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 83, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 176

Berry Farms Lot 136

LOCKWOOD LOT 17

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901,
NEW

A/P Location Partia Result
L Insp
No Cancelled
No failed
No Passed
No failed
No failed
No Passed
No Partial
No Partial
No Partial
No Passed
No Passed
No failed
No Passed
No Passed
No failed
No failed
No Passed
No Cancelled
No Passed
No failed
No failed
No Passed
No Passed
No Cancelled

AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW
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99211
99233
99279
99351
99351
E10054

0

E10084
1

E10088
8

E10127
9

E10128
9

E10128
9

E10136
2

E10139
1

E10139
4

E10153
4

E10160
7

E10170
9

E10184
3

E10210
4

Footing
Frame
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Final

Serv Rel
Rough In
Serv Rel
Above Cell
Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Serv Rel
Rough In

Rough In

1110 GARDNER DR
401 AVON RIVER RD
1106 ADAMS ST

117 GIST ST

117 GIST ST

9148 KEATS ST

2030 CANYON ECHO DR

1015 LINDEN ISLE DR

8000 KEATS ST

1916 GALLERIA BLVD

1916 GALLERIA BLVD

308 EVERBRIGHT AVE

890 MARKET ST

1150 AMELIA PARK DR

606 WEST END CIR

1162 AMELIA PARK DR

1011 BENELLI PARK CT

4323 CAROTHERS PKWY STE 505

1205 REESE DR

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

ADDITION

LADD PARK LOT 441, NEW
ADDITION

GIST STREET SUBDIVISION, LOT 1
GIST STREET SUBDIVISION, LOT 1
WESTHAVEN LOT 1557

STREAM VALLEY LOT 208
STREAM VALLEY LOT0176
WESTHAVEN LOT 1524

CONNORS STEAK HOUSE
CONNORS STEAK HOUSE

308 EVERBRIGHT AVE FRANKLIN TN
37064

AMELIA PARK LOT 127
AMELIA PARK LOT 125
detached garage

AMELIA PARK LOT 123, NEW
BENELLI PARK LOT 4
PRIMARY CARE EXPANSION

RIZER POINT LOT 62

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

.

17 ]

failed
Passed
failed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

a9
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E10216
2

E10218
0

E83540
E92290
E92295
E92423
E94182
E94186
E94190
E94194
E94942
E94946
E94950
E94954
E94958
E95049

E95637
E95693
E96138

E96342
E96342
E97594
E98781
E98782
E99310
E99356

Low Volt
Serv Rel

Serv Rel
Final
Rough In
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Above Cell

Final
Serv Rel
Low Volt

Final
Final
Rough In
Final
Final
Final

Rough In

113 CLEBURNE ST

230 NATCHEZ ST

304 BEASLEY DR
813 CALEDONIAN CT
1101 GARDNER DR
117 TREEMONT LN
105 VELENA ST

107 VELENA ST

109 VELENA ST

111 VELENA ST

501 GATEWAY CT
507 GATEWAY CT
513 GATEWAY CT
519 GATEWAY CT
523 GATEWAY CT
1000 PHYSICIANS WAY

9008 KEATS ST
1020 LINDEN ISLE DR
304 BEASLEY DR

1207 REESE DR

1207 REESE DR

201 CAROLYN AVE
113 VELENA ST

115 VELENA ST

9154 KEATS ST

1790 GALLERIA BLVD

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

residential Addition
230 NATCHEZ

304 Beasley Drive
Lockwood Glen Lot 46
1101 Gardner Drive
TREEMONT LOT 8
Rucker Park Lot 101
Rucker Park Lot 102
Rucker Park Lot 103
Rucker Park Lot 104
GATEWAY LOT 38
GATEWAY LOT 39
GATEWAY LOT 40
GATEWAY LOT 41
GATEWAY LOT 42

HEALTHSOUTH REHAB HOSPITAL -
100 Physicians Way

WESTHAVEN LOT 1534
STREAM VALLEY LOT 146

WILLIAMSON COUNTY PUBLIC
SAFETY

RIZER POINT LOT 63

RIZER POINT LOT 63

HIGHLAND GARDENS RENOVATION
RUCKER PARK LOT 105

RUCKER PARK LOT 106
WESTHAVEN LOT 1558

GARCIA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
failed
Passed
failed
failed
failed
failed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed

Cancelled
Cancelled
Passed
failed
failed
Passed

Cancelled
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E99356 Rough In

M10096 Rough In
1

M10096 Rough In
7

M10097 Rough In
9

M10134 Fireplace
7

M10196 Rough In
8

M94813 Gas Line
M94819 Gas Line
M95693 Gas Line
M95783 Final

M96051 Final

M96322 Fireplace
M96707 Fireplace
M96924 Final

M96986 Gas Line
M97076 Gas Line
M97289 Gas Line
M97370 Rough In
M97506 Rough In

M97655 Final
M98663 Final
M98684 Final
M99031 Rough In
M99208 Final
M99216 Fireplace

1790 GALLERIA BLVD
2006 RYECROFT LN

3024 RYECROFT LN

3043 RYECROFT LN

1150 AMELIA PARK DR

5168 DONOVAN ST

1005 BENELLI PARK CT
1016 BENELLI PARK CT
1020 LINDEN ISLE DR
1126 AMELIA PARK DR
143 HOBBS DR

9021 KEATS ST

9039 KEATS ST

920 MARKET ST

131 KETCHCT

1018 LINDEN ISLE DR
613 FINNHORSE LN
1015 LINDEN ISLE DR
832 DARTMOOR LN

211 BATTLE AVE

1327 MALLARD DR
307 MEALER ST

1150 AMELIA PARK DR
205 FOWLER CIR
5168 DONOVAN ST

Maurice Holland
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

GARCIA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 498,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 500,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 557,
NEW

Amelia park lot 125
5168 Donovan St.

BENELLI PARK LOT 3, NEW
BENELLI PARK LOT 7, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 146
AMELIA PARK LOT 81, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 376
WESTHAVEN LOT 1633
WESTHAVEN LOT 1630
AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 145
Ladd Park Lot 970

STREAM VALLEY LOT 176

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939,
NEW

211 Battle Ave. - Addition

BOYD MILL SEC 1, CHANGE OUT
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94
AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 244
WESTHAVEN LOT 1600, NEW

No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled

Passed

failed
failed
Partial
Cancelled
failed

Passed
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M99346 Rough In 1205 REESE DR
M99346 Fireplace 1205 REESE DR
M99410 Final 337 RAFFERTY CT
P10075 Final 517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY
0

P10096 Rough In 3024 RYECROFT LN

7

P10099 Rough In 235 3RD AVE S

3

P10122 Slab 870 OAK MEADOW DR
5

P10135 Rough In 3012 RYECROFT LN

7

P10145 Rough In 3043 RYECROFT LN

8

P10197 Rough In 86 TRUMAN RD E

0

P94133 Rough In 208 DOVER PL
P95645 Final 307 MEALER ST
P95783 Final 1126 AMELIA PARK DR
P96051 Final 143 HOBBS DR
P96318 Final 337 RAFFERTY CT
P96644 Final 205 FOWLER CIR
P96681 Backflow 1138 AMELIA PARK DR
P96681 Final 1138 AMELIA PARK DR
P96762 Final 318 NATCHEZ ST
P96924 Final 920 MARKET ST
P97090 SewerLine 4017 MOSSY ROCK LN
P98699 Rough In 120 JENNINGS ST
P99031 Rough In 1150 AMELIA PARK DR
P99041 SewerLine 642 STREAMSIDE LN

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

RIZER POINT LOT 62, NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 62, NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 18
RENOVATION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 500,
NEW

235 3rd Ave. South

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN, WEST
SECTION 3

LADD PARK LOT 498

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 557,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 476

208 Dover Place, Royal Oaks Lot 84
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94
AMELIA PARK LOT 81, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 376
LOCKWOOD LOT 18

LADD PARK LOT 244, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 83, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 83, NEW
318 Natchez

AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 268

120 Jennings St.

AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 123

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Cancelled
No failed

No Passed
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No failed

No Partial

No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No Cancelled
No failed



-
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P99041 WaterLine 642 STREAMSIDE LN Barrett Petty 11/04/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 123 No failed

P99041 WaterLine 642 STREAMSIDE LN Barrett Petty 11/04/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 123 No Cancelled

P99041 SewerLine 642 STREAMSIDE LN Barrett Petty 11/04/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 123 No Cancelled



